

#	時間	取引種別	注文番号	数量	価格	決済逆指値(S/L)	決済指値(T/P)	損益	残高
	2016.01.29 04	s/l		10				9.48	2520867.90
	2016.01.29 04	s/l		10				9.48	2520877.38
	2016.01.29 05	s/l		10				1,147.02	2522024.40
	2016.01.29 05	s/l		10				492.93	2522517.33
	2016.01.29 05	s/l		10				492.93	2523010.26
	2016.01.29 05	s/l		10				1,260.78	2524271.04
	2016.01.29 05	t/p		10				4,739.74	2529010.78
	2016.01.29 05	s/l		10				104.27	2529115.05
	2016.01.29 05	s/l		10				1,535.67	2530650.72
	2016.01.29 05	s/l		10				1,535.68	2532186.40
	2016.01.29 05	s/l		10				2,038.09	2534224.49
	2016.01.29 05	s/l		10				9.48	2534233.97
	2016.01.29 05	s/l		10				113.76	2534347.73
	2016.01.29 05	s/l		10				578.25	2534925.98
	2016.01.29 05	s/l		10				578.25	2535504.23
	2016.01.29 05	s/l		10				1,431.40	2536935.63
	2016.01.29 05	t/p		10				4,739.74	2541675.37
	2016.01.29 05	s/l		10				104.27	2541779.64
	2016.01.29 05	s/l		10				9.48	2541789.12
	2016.01.29 05	s/l		10				976.38	2542765.50
	2016.01.29 05	s/l		10				947.95	2543713.45
	2016.01.29 05	s/l		10				94.8	2543808.25
	2016.01.29 05	s/l		10				208.54	2544016.79
	2016.01.29 05	t/p		10				4,739.74	2548756.53
	2016.01.29 05	s/l		10				2,398.31	2551154.84
	2016.01.29 05	s/l		10				2,398.31	2553553.15
	2016.01.29 05	s/l		10				2,824.88	2556378.03
	2016.01.29 05	s/l		10				473.97	2556852.00
	2016.01.29 05	s/l		10				379.18	2557231.18
	2016.01.29 05	s/l		10				1,232.34	2558463.52
	2016.01.29 05	s/l		10				2,000.17	2560463.69

2016.01.29 05	s/l	10	293.86	2560757.55
2016.01.29 05	s/l	10	1,943.29	2562700.84
2016.01.29 05	s/l	10	1,933.82	2564634.66
2016.01.29 05	s/l	10	2,502.58	2567137.24
2016.01.29 05	s/l	10	189.59	2567326.83
2016.01.29 05	s/l	10	1,611.51	2568938.34
2016.01.29 05	s/l	10	94.79	2569033.13
2016.01.29 05	s/l	10	94.79	2569127.92
2016.01.29 05	s/l	10	94.79	2569222.71
2016.01.29 05	s/l	10	1,241.81	2570464.52
2016.01.29 05	s/l	10	1,165.98	2571630.50
2016.01.29 05	s/l	10	1,545.15	2573175.65
2016.01.29 05	s/l	10	0	2573175.65
2016.01.29 05	s/l	10	796.27	2573971.92
2016.01.29 05	s/l	10	473.98	2574445.90
2016.01.29 05	s/l	10	0	2574445.90
2016.01.29 05	s/l	10	9.48	2574455.38
2016.01.29 05	s/l	10	379.18	2574834.56
2016.01.29 05	s/l	10	758.36	2575592.92
2016.01.29 05	s/l	10	94.8	2575687.72
2016.01.29 05	s/l	10	1,270.25	2576957.97
2016.01.29 05	s/l	10	1,147.01	2578104.98
2016.01.29 05	s/l	10	1,620.99	2579725.97
2016.01.29 05	s/l	10	9.48	2579735.45
2016.01.29 05	s/l	10	189.59	2579925.04
2016.01.29 05	s/l	10	473.97	2580399.01
2016.01.29 06	s/l	10	18.96	2580417.97
2016.01.29 06	s/l	10	189.59	2580607.56
2016.01.29 06	s/l	10	682.55	2581290.11
2016.01.29 06	s/l	10	189.6	2581479.71
2016.01.29 06	s/l	10	189.59	2581669.30
2016.01.29 06	s/l	10	597.22	2582266.52

2016.01.29 06	s/l	10	1,061.73	2583328.25
2016.01.29 06	s/l	10	758.38	2584086.63
2016.01.29 06	s/l	10	587.75	2584674.38
2016.01.29 06	s/l	10	578.27	2585252.65
2016.01.29 06	s/l	10	47.4	2585300.05
2016.01.29 06	s/l	10	104.28	2585404.33